
Sitzendklassen 
Ergebnisliste KK RWK 2013
Bezirk Landeck

Rg. Schütze Jahr Gilde Kla R1 R2 R3 R4 Su Schnitt
1 Rudigier Martin 1962 Kappl H 292 292 294 878 292,67
2 Rabel Roland 1940 Schönwies S3 292 291 295 878 292,67
3 Ladner Max 1960 Kappl H 292 290 293 875 291,67
4 Valentini Egon 1961 Zams H 294 284 295 873 291,00
5 Ladner Magdalena 1963 Kappl D 287 291 295 873 291,00
6 Mayer Walter 1938 Kaunertal S3 287 290 294 871 290,33
7 Plangger Herlinde 1942 Landeck S3 285 291 292 868 289,33
8 Walch Hermann 1952 Landeck H 283 293 292 868 289,33
9 Tschallener Reinhold 1949 Zams H 287 288 293 868 289,33
10 Netzer Herbert 1932 Landeck S3 284 291 293 868 289,33
11 Deisenberger Othmar 1938 Zams S3 281 296 290 867 289,00
12 Ladner Christine 1967 Paznaun D 285 290 292 867 289,00
13 Pfandl Hans 1945 Zams H 285 290 292 867 289,00
14 Rudig Christine 1960 Zams D 285 294 287 866 288,67
15 Ragg Hubert 1951 Kaunertal H 287 287 292 866 288,67
16 Raggl Franz 1937 Schönwies S3 283 289 292 864 288,00
17 Zangerle Gerald 1977 Kappl H 284 290 289 863 287,67
18 Pöll Alfred 1942 Paznaun S3 287 289 286 862 287,33
19 Walter Richard 1948 Paznaun H 282 288 291 861 287,00
20 Freina Hubert 1942 Landeck S3 290 284 286 860 286,67
21 Schöpf Thomas 1985 Kappl H 286 287 287 860 286,67
22 Sauerwein Werner 1963 Schönwies H 291 282 286 859 286,33
23 Mariacher Andrä 1950 Kappl H 281 287 291 859 286,33
24 Köll Nikolaus 1950 Landeck H 287 286 284 857 285,67
25 Massimo Christoph 1943 Landeck S3 280 291 286 857 285,67
26 Zangerle Irmgard 1969 Paznaun D 285 285 287 857 285,67
27 Siess Eugen 1937 Landeck S3 283 287 287 857 285,67
28 Freina Ida 1950 Landeck D 283 279 295 857 285,67
29 Rangger Hermann 1925 Landeck S3 284 287 285 856 285,33
30 Wohlfarter Bruno 1954 Landeck H 281 285 283 849 283,00
31 Mark Tobias 1944 Kaunertal H 280 285 284 849 283,00
32 Fritz Georg 1964 Paznaun H 286 280 282 848 282,67
33 Paradisch Franziska 1963 Landeck D 282 277 282 841 280,33
34 Pfandler Walter 1946 Zams H 276 281 278 835 278,33
35 Wyhs Renate 1947 Landeck D 279 276 275 830 276,67
36 Bachler Josef 1959 Paznaun H 268 281 273 822 274,00
37 Kleinheinz Rosi 1953 Landeck D 236 253 247 736 245,33
38 Schmid Siegfried 1941 Kaunertal S3 291 290 581 290,50
39 Kurz Robert 1958 Paznaun H 286 284 570 285,00
40 Codemo Eva 1948 Landeck D 254 276 530 265,00
41 Wegscheider Renate 1971 Paznaun D 237 267 504 252,00
42 Wechner Dietmar 1967 Kappl H 274 274 274,00
43 Kirschner Albrecht 1942 Landeck S3 270 270 270,00
44 Wegscheider Larissa 1999 Paznaun D 263 263 263,00
45 Wenko Martina 1967 Paznaun D 248 248 248,00



Sitzendklassen 
Ergebnisliste KK RWK 2013 - Mannschaftswertung
Bezirk Landeck

Rg Mannschaft Schützen R1 R2 R3 R4 Su
1 Kappl 1 Rudigier M, Ladner M, Zangerle G 868 872 876 2616
2 Zams 1 Valentini E, Rudig Ch, Tschallener R 866 866 875 2607
3 Schönwies 1 Rabel R, Sauerwein W, Raggl F 866 862 873 2601
4 Landeck 1 Freina H, Plangger H, Walch H 858 868 870 2596
5 Kaunertal 1 Ragg H. Mark T, Mayer W 858 865 870 2593
6 Kappl 2 Schöpf T, Ladner M, Mariacher A 854 865 873 2592
7 Paznaun 1 Pöll A, Ladner Ch, Zangerle I 857 864 865 2586
8 Landeck 2 Köll N, Netzer H, Freina I 854 856 872 2582
9 Landeck 3 Rangger H, Siess E, Massimo Ch 847 865 858 2570
10 Zams 2 Deisenberger O. Pfandl H, Pfandler W 842 867 860 2569
11 Paznaun 2 Walter R, Kurz R, Wegscheider L 831 849 857 2537
12 Landeck 4 Paradisch F, Wohlfarter B, Wyhs R 842 838 840 2520
13 Paznaun 3 Bachler J, Fritz G, Wenko M 802 802



Damenklasse
1 Ladner Magdalena 1963 Kappl D 287 291 295 873 291,00
2 Ladner Christine 1967 Paznaun D 285 290 292 867 289,00
3 Rudig Christine 1960 Zams D 285 294 287 866 288,67
4 Zangerle Irmgard 1969 Paznaun D 285 285 287 857 285,67
5 Freina Ida 1950 Landeck D 283 279 295 857 285,67
6 Paradisch Franziska 1963 Landeck D 282 277 282 841 280,33
7 Wyhs Renate 1947 Landeck D 279 276 275 830 276,67
8 Kleinheinz Rosi 1953 Landeck D 236 253 247 736 245,33
9 Codemo Eva 1948 Landeck D 254 276 530 265,00
10 Wegscheider Renate 1971 Paznaun D 237 267 504 252,00
11 Wegscheider Larissa 1999 Paznaun D 263 263 263,00
12 Wenko Martina 1967 Paznaun D 248 248 248,00

Herrenklasse
1 Rudigier Martin 1962 Kappl H 292 292 294 878 292,67
2 Ladner Max 1960 Kappl H 292 290 293 875 291,67
3 Valentini Egon 1961 Zams H 294 284 295 873 291,00
4 Walch Hermann 1952 Landeck H 283 293 292 868 289,33
5 Tschallener Reinhold 1949 Zams H 287 288 293 868 289,33
6 Pfandl Hans 1945 Zams H 285 290 292 867 289,00
7 Ragg Hubert 1951 Kaunertal H 287 287 292 866 288,67
8 Zangerle Gerald 1977 Kappl H 284 290 289 863 287,67
9 Walter Richard 1948 Paznaun H 282 288 291 861 287,00
10 Schöpf Thomas 1985 Kappl H 286 287 287 860 286,67
11 Sauerwein Werner 1963 Schönwies H 291 282 286 859 286,33
12 Mariacher Andrä 1950 Kappl H 281 287 291 859 286,33
13 Köll Nikolaus 1950 Landeck H 287 286 284 857 285,67
14 Wohlfarter Bruno 1954 Landeck H 281 285 283 849 283,00
15 Mark Tobias 1944 Kaunertal H 280 285 284 849 283,00
16 Fritz Georg 1964 Paznaun H 286 280 282 848 282,67
17 Pfandler Walter 1946 Zams H 276 281 278 835 278,33
18 Bachler Josef 1959 Paznaun H 268 281 273 822 274,00
19 Kurz Robert 1958 Paznaun H 286 284 570 285,00
20 Wechner Dietmar 1967 Kappl H 274 274 274,00

Klasse Senioren 3
1 Rabel Roland 1940 Schönwies S3 292 291 295 878 292,67
2 Mayer Walter 1938 Kaunertal S3 287 290 294 871 290,33
3 Plangger Herlinde 1942 Landeck S3 285 291 292 868 289,33
4 Netzer Herbert 1932 Landeck S3 284 291 293 868 289,33
5 Deisenberger Othmar 1938 Zams S3 281 296 290 867 289,00
6 Raggl Franz 1937 Schönwies S3 283 289 292 864 288,00
7 Pöll Alfred 1942 Paznaun S3 287 289 286 862 287,33
8 Freina Hubert 1942 Landeck S3 290 284 286 860 286,67
9 Massimo Christoph 1943 Landeck S3 280 291 286 857 285,67
10 Siess Eugen 1937 Landeck S3 283 287 287 857 285,67
11 Rangger Hermann 1925 Landeck S3 284 287 285 856 285,33
12 Schmid Siegfried 1941 Kaunertal S3 291 290 581 290,50
13 Kirschner Albrecht 1942 Landeck S3 270 270 270,00


